Beverage

Champagne & sparkling

N.V. Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, Champagne, France
Signat Cava Brut, Spain

White wine

Patriale Bianco EKO, Italy
Solitar Riesling Trocken, Germany

Red wine

Patriale Roso EKO, Italy
Secret du Lunés Pinot Noir EKO, France
Coto de Imaz Reserva, Spain

Rose wine
Patriale Rosé EKO, Italy

Beer & Cider

Heineken 5,0%

Daura Damm Glutenfri Lager 5,4%
Melleruds Utmarkta Pilsner 4,5%
Sleepy Bulldog Pale Ale 4,8%
Meteor Blanche 4,7%

Galipette Cidre Brut 4,5%
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Non-alcoholic
Fréyja

Apple Varmdsé Musteri Apple/Rhubarb /Strawberry

Stenkulla Water Still /Sparkling
Coke/Coke Zero/Fanta/Sprite

Heineken Alkoholfri 0,0%
EasyRider Bulldog Alkoholfri 0,4%
Galipette Cidre Alkoholfri 0,3%
Toselli Spumante Alkoholfri 0,3%
Barrels and Drums Chardonnay

Tea & Coffee

Food and snacks

e Burrata Salad with Jerusalem artichoke,

croutons & Balsamic vinaigrette

e Lasagna

Grilled Sandwiches
o Turkey, cheese, tomato & French mustard
» Goat cheese & portobello muchroom

Fika of the day

Candy

Mix of Nut

Chips Salted/Sour Cream

45
65
40
45

55
65
80
80/450
45/225

fr.45

155

155

135

fr.25

fr.35
45

45



